
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
276 
214 
295 
203 
216 
299 
272 
219 
225 
212 
298 
223 
220 

Class Name 
Anshul Gandhi 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Kayne Cherian 
Zack Scoular 
William Wade 
Alexander Renner 
Iko Segret 
James Swindells 
Danny Shields 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Ayden Refaie 
Lewis England 
Tyler Simpson 

Laps 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
7:44.859 
7:25.451 
7:47.386 
7:35.302 
7:09.120 
7:49.232 
7:50.788 
7:02.527 
7:11.868 
7:54.029 
7:01.700 
7:00.716 
7:11.549 

Diff 

0.288 
0.395 
0.463 
0.495 
0.623 
0.760 
0.806 
0.956 
1.489 
1.510 
1.704 
1.991 

Gap 

0.288 
0.107 
0.068 
0.032 
0.128 
0.137 
0.046 
0.150 
0.533 
0.021 
0.194 
0.287 

Best Tm 
57.040 
57.328 
57.435 
57.503 
57.535 
57.663 
57.800 
57.846 
57.996 
58.529 
58.550 
58.744 
59.031 

In Lap 
8 
6 
7 
5 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
 # KART 203 - BEST LAP TIME INVALIDATED - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 3/13/2020 10:29:58 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course  
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE - Round 5 

2. X30 - Junior 

Qualifying/ Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:45:26 

International Circuit  1.200 km 

3/13/2020 09:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
276 
214 
203 
295 
299 
272 
216 
219 
225 
212 
220 
298 
223 

Class Name 
Anshul Gandhi 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Zack Scoular 
Kayne Cherian 
Alexander Renner 
Iko Segret 
William Wade 
James Swindells 
Danny Shields 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Tyler Simpson 
Ayden Refaie 
Lewis England 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
8:37.795 
8:38.149 
8:41.355 
8:41.663 
8:42.565 
8:44.159 
8:47.937 
8:49.237 
8:49.513 
8:50.420 
8:52.680 
8:53.689 
8:57.375 

Diff 

0.354 
3.560 
3.868 
4.770 
6.364 

10.142 
11.442 
11.718 
12.625 
14.885 
15.894 
19.580 

Gap 

0.354 
3.206 
0.308 
0.902 
1.594 
3.778 
1.300 
0.276 
0.907 
2.260 
1.009 
3.686 

Best Tm 
57.138 
57.069 
57.419 
57.478 
57.337 
57.660 
57.483 
58.106 
57.622 
58.175 
58.326 
58.416 
58.375 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KARTS - 216,223 AND 225 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 3/13/2020 11:33:23 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course  
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
0.354 

Avg. Speed 
75.088 

Best Lap Tm 
57.069 

Best Speed 
75.698 

Best Lap by 
214 - Keanu Al Azhari 

IAME Series UAE - Round 5 

2. X30 - Junior 

Heat  

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:51:24 

International Circuit  1.200 km 

3/13/2020 10:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
214 
276 
203 
299 
295 
272 
216 
298 
225 
219 
212 
220 
223 

Class Name 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Anshul Gandhi 
Zack Scoular 
Alexander Renner 
Kayne Cherian 
Iko Segret 
William Wade 
Ayden Refaie 
Danny Shields 
James Swindells 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Tyler Simpson 
Lewis England 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
10:43.232 
10:43.474 
10:45.164 
10:45.273 
10:46.673 
10:50.120 
10:52.090 
10:54.345 
10:54.926 
10:58.539 
10:59.511 
11:03.393 
11:03.555 

Diff 

0.242 
1.932 
2.041 
3.441 
6.888 
8.858 

11.113 
11.694 
15.307 
16.279 
20.161 
20.323 

Gap 

0.242 
1.690 
0.109 
1.400 
3.447 
1.970 
2.255 
0.581 
3.613 
0.972 
3.882 
0.162 

Best Tm 
57.670 
57.426 
57.882 
57.568 
57.840 
58.169 
57.861 
58.549 
58.036 
58.521 
58.582 
58.972 
58.925 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KARTS - 216,225,219,212,223  AND 220 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 3/13/2020 13:43:33 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course  
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
0.242 

Avg. Speed 
73.877 

Best Lap Tm 
57.426 

Best Speed 
75.227 

Best Lap by 
276 - Anshul Gandhi 

IAME Series UAE - Round 5 

2. X30 - Junior 

Pre-Finals  

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:02:40 

International Circuit  1.200 km 

3/13/2020 13:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 
276 
214 
203 
216 
295 
225 
219 
212 
223 
272 
299 
220 
298 

Class Name 
Anshul Gandhi 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Zack Scoular 
William Wade 
Kayne Cherian 
Danny Shields 
James Swindells 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Lewis England 
Iko Segret 
Alexander Renner 
Tyler Simpson 
Ayden Refaie 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
9 

Total Tm 
12:33.210 
12:34.573 
12:40.070 
12:40.240 
12:47.382 
12:47.598 
12:50.248 
12:54.285 
12:54.402 
12:54.815 
13:00.081 
13:08.152 
9:05.440 

Diff 

1.363 
6.860 
7.030 

14.172 
14.388 
17.038 
21.075 
21.192 
21.605 
26.871 
34.942 

DNF 

Gap 

1.363 
5.497 
0.170 
7.142 
0.216 
2.650 
4.037 
0.117 
0.413 
5.266 
8.071 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.442 
57.571 
57.908 
57.937 
57.910 
58.430 
58.519 
58.603 
58.586 
58.233 
57.912 
58.903 
58.900 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 272 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY  - FOUR WHEELS OUTSIDE THE CORRIDOR AT RACE START 
# KARTS 298 AND 220 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# KART 299 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - GAINING AN UNFAIR ADVANTAGE 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 3/13/2020 15:26:27 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course  
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
1.363 

Avg. Speed 
74.561 

Best Lap Tm 
57.442 

Best Speed 
75.206 

Best Lap by 
276 - Anshul Gandhi 

IAME Series UAE - Round 5 

2. X30 - Junior 

Finals  

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:40:41 

International Circuit  1.200 km 

3/13/2020 14:40 


